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For Convenience and Profit, Read and Use Statesman Classified Ads!
Wanted Real EstateFor Sale FarmsFor Sale Real EstateFor Sale Real Estate Wood sawingFor Sale Real EstateFor Sale Real Estate I For Sale Real Estate

LEE OHMART &

NORTH CAPITOL STREET
A 3 bedroom home with a full bsse-men- t.

euto M furnace and water
heater, play room in baaement. fire-pUc- c,

corner lot. $8500.

ON STATU STREET
Large 2 bedroom home with a full

basement, sawdust furnace, elec. wat-
er heater, wired for range, down
tain ha entrance hall, good siaed

living-roo- m and dining-roo- fire-
place, kstrhen. With 2 bedroom and
bath up I7W0- -

MODERN HOME ACRE
Modern 2 bed room home with an

unfinished upstairs, full basement.

NELSON NEWS
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Comb. L.R.-D.R- .. Kit.. 2 bdrms..
full bsmt , furnace, L. trays, ga
paved streets, 2 blks. to bus.
(5500, easy terms.

START HOUSEKEEPING AT ONCE
Neat 8c clean. L.. K. U. K. large

with many built-in- s. 2 bdrms..
bsmt.. oil circulator heat. wrd. for

range, furniture Includes piano,
"bdrm.. I, R.. D. R. ets, garden
etc.. good location east, can De

handled with (2500.

2 BLKS STATE BLDGS.
L. R.. D. R . Kit.. 3 bdrms.. bath.

bsmt. with sawdust piped furn..
trays, lawn, walnuts, paved st.

W. heater.
143 acres. 112 cultivated, 80 acres

grain, some alfalfa. 8 acres or
chard. 10 acres timber, plastered, spa

house with bath. elc. lights, full !

bsmt.. sawdust heat, large barn, hog
house, milk house, dbl. garage, well

C0.t REALTORS
20 ACRES HOME

A good large home, older style but
in good condition, elec. water heater,
full bath, garage. Model chicken
house, barn, lights and water in all
buildings. 13 acre fenced, year
around spring, large family orchard,
pasture, about mile from town.
Tractor, cow and 30 chicken Includ-
ed (or $7000.

4soo
Small 3 bed room home, living

room. 1 bed room, kitchen with nook
and bath dawn, 2 bed rooms up, fire-
place, garage, double lot. North. (4500.

NORTHEAST
Modern 3 bedroom horn In an ex

cellent location, has nice living-roo- m

with fireplace, dining-roo- 2 bed
rooms, kitchen and bath down. 1 bed
room and part bath up, full base
ment, wood furnace, eiec. water neat
er. (10.5O0.

NICE CORN eh lot close in Norm.
75x177. Ideal apartment or court sitesu.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

iM g Commercial St. Ph. 838S

ONE HALF acre located North just,,, Hi-h- -,. new S room

furnace, hardwood floor, fireplace,
elec. water heater, wired for range,
well landscaped yard, large fir trees,
nice aerting and very well located
North (10,400.

PHONE 9680
477 COURT ST.

spring, water piped to house St ' 3 BED ROOM home, walking aisi-bar- n,

gently rolling land, 12 miles I ance Living room, dining room, kit--

E $24,500. I chen'. auto, oil heat, fireplace, full

fc" fj 122," f
room wlh fireolace. wired for range.

kitchen with lot of Dutlt-in- s. ijoxm
ahrubberv and flowers. Small chick- -
house. A good buy for (7500,

ENGLEWOOD district bedroom
house with large LR 4 iDR completely
carpeted. Fireplace, full basement with
automatic furnace heat, electric water
neater, gas range ne wmi mc uuiw
Nice yard. Price (B400.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
i r--t j i o. Phone 3030

15500 4 bdrmi. Liv. rm.. kit.. brak
fast nk . wood pipe furniw, elec

a .... lvf ran Kilfl llt-i-

Waltri . Iwa aavv v.- 1 Qmer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST

Ph. Eve. Ph.

IX1T 56x100 N. Corner Hickory St
Prospect Lane. Inq 2492 Prospect Lane
Phone 3026.

1 CORNER lot ST. IOC on paved st
lot. M124 all within .to.to;tance of Hollywood. Inq. Cherry

Business Directory

WANT TO BUY
Direct from owner. Have (3250 spot

cash. Need 3 bdrm. Immd. possession
necessary. Could take over con-

tract. Statesman Box 350.

WILL Pay cash for city lot N. E.
Salem dist. Statesman. Box 360.

WANTED: 5 rm. hse. to buy or
rent. Immed. poss. 2245 Broadway.

WElyEEini I

LOTS HOMES ACREAGES
FARMS APTS. BUSINESS
Your call will receive immediate ac-

tion.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
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

won t last long. It is priced low
i.IMAmi

5 A. on Garden Road!
t a 1 A. Walnuts. 3 A

Filberts. Entire 5 eacres fronts on Gar-
den Roed. Perfect for ub-- ivtdtng.
Cafi be bought today for (5000.00.

Building Sites North!
nil r.iritrn Road, on N. 22nd 8c 23rd

We" have several left at only (600.00.
10"; down. Bal. easy payments.

3i A. on Cherry Ave.
North! (1050 00

35 A. on River Road N.
20 A Young filberts. 5 A. Young

v. a, .....IM Rnt of Soil. N--

Rna. House Priced below moirt of
property In this section, only zu.uuu

Terms available

Business Property
I have several good restaurants. Well

located. Also
10 Unit Court, close In Income

(320 00 per mo. Price (25.000.00.

Fuel Business!
One of Salem's largest, best equip-

ped You must call In person for in-

formation on tins one. No phone In-

formation.
For any of the above listings, see

Mr. Boyd

Rich. L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High Ph. 3722. Eve. 7082 -

BY OWNER : 20-ac- re farm. 2 block
from Perm 4 Corner. S room house 8c

barn. Immediate poealon. Ph. 3437.

Look
If you re looking for farm "We

have them " from 5 to 437 acres, ror
full information

Call "Scotty-- '

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
425 S. 12th Stj Phone 5981

tisviu 189 A ranch. About 100 A.
im.hie Ral good timber. Livestock

cqUipm-nt- , Place is now seeded.
m,t r-

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST

Eve. Ph.JJl
Wet Salem

"Little Giant of Industry
FVCl USIVE 83500

Best farm buy we've seen. ' mile
out. Plastered house.- - Large Darn
20 acre.

FINE HOME 20 ACRES '

Mile to Dallas. 3 B R. house that's
a dandy. 10 acre in prunes, wjw.

West Salem Realty. Co.
1233 EDGEWATER ST.

Phone - 5109
ciomo 24 A good hse. only eight

yrs. Old. large L. rm. wnn iirepiaee
n rm . 3 narmi.. iuii Djwranu, me
nace. Idry. travs. shower in base-
ment, about 15 A in cult.. 1 A. of
cherries Beaver dam. Cherrie sold
for $1250 this, year, should Dring over
S3000 next year.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S. Com'l St Ph. 4390. Eve. 9538

"rrTiRAsT about 80 acres In culti
vation. 46 A. pasture 8t timber, good
gravity water system, springs, year

round creek. 1 8 rm. house with fire
place, wired for electric range, large
2 --car gar., chicken house, barn, hog
house, electricity and water to all
buildings, telephone, on pavement
close to school. SI5.0OO part trade.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Only

184 S Commercial St. Phone 8389

SI3 700 OS A E . crops in, 2 barn,
tractor, farm equipment and tock
can be bought with place, two good
mrinfi. vear around creek, fair hse..
new chicken , hse. Priced for quick
sale.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S. Corrfl. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9538

BEAUTIFUL building lot on Mapl
lave Paved street and fruit tree
I imm. Hos. Title ins. Price $650.

W. GJ KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N- - Commercial Ph. 4728

20 ACRE HOME
6 miles S. 4 rm. home with large

atilr hasemerit. furnace. Dlbg.. elec.
water system 4 acres nouy. acres
bearing English walnuts, aoout
acres mixed family fruit. Price $12,500
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

Call Coburn: L. Grabenhorst
With Grahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty; St. Ph. 4131

Englewootl District
S200One bedrm.. liv. rm.. din. rm

nice kitchen, bath, utility rm.. elec.
water heater, etec. range, oil circu
lator goes. Hardwood floors tnrougnout.
Just redecorated. Only 8 years old. Be-

sides bath,all this a small modern home
renting for (50 per mo. on rear lot. Only

rage,

Call Mr. Patter.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

116 S. Commercial Phone 841 Kit.

CLOSE In Apt. House. 9 Apt., large elc.
lot.' good income, for quick sale radio,

10.5O0. half down. tools,
8 R. house in N. saiem. large ioi.

fruit, near bus line- - tc stores. Snap
(4800

Good corner lot S. E. Salem, paved
St.. snap (300 cash. full
valley Und Co.. 37U state si. rn, mm L.

Elect.
ATTRACTIVE 5 rm. modern bunga

low; fullv furnished with quality fur
niture. Well located with j acre of in
ground. Close to, bus. Possession can
be given Immediately upon comple cious
tion of deal. Price (ii.ooo. can uuna.
R.j E. Meredith, Realtor At

176 S. Commercial Ph. 8841

8900.' 2' bdrms. Hdwd. firs. Plant
Sawdust furn. Will sell furniture. Call
Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.
Chef

WONDERFUL COUNTRY ESTATE
7 rm with double plumbing, interior Rm

finished In gum wood. Wired for
range, full basement with automatic
oil furnace. (18.000.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor 2
425 S. I2th St. Ph. 5981

(9200. FURN. N. E. brand new 2 bed-r-

home. Liv. rm.. din. rm., nice
kitchen, bath, full burnt., sawdust furn
ace, hardwood floors throughout. Call i

Mrs.! fatzer.
R. E. Meredith; Realtor

176 S. Commercial Ph. 8841

(6850 . 3 bdrm. home on ground
fir. Full finished bsmt. Furnace lot,
Large lot. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST

Ph. Eve, Ph.

INDUSTRIAL lte North Pacific
highway. See MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc at

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 8718 428

Badness Directory cards na
by the mentb ttoly. Rate fl.25
per Its per menth. Cstl fill

listed her for results!

Gunsmith
General repairs, blueing, custom stock

and metal work. C. n. uougias. rn.
7551. '. S "

Gun repairing and rebluing. By
experienced and Itccnaea gunamius.
2250 Maple. Ph. M63.

Income Tax
State and Federal reports. Phone

Xvenlngs only.

Lawnnower Shstrpening
MACHINE Crtndmf and

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J T Dougherty

GUAAASITEETJ WORK OS special
factory grinders b Hanry W. Been.
The Cycle Man" 147 S Commercial St

Massage

Medical trained masseuse. Ph (731 I j

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO Phone 4088

Musical Instruments
kspalrtn WOTs Muele Store P. 899

Music Leton
SPANISH ft Hamrttan Guitar. Mando- -

hn. Bserto. etc 2033 Court pn 7M

Oil Burner Service
HUDSON'S. 279. N. ComT Ph. 414L

Painting
PAINTTNO Js Decorating Ph 1332

Painting & Paperhanging
PAPERING, painting, kalaomtnlng S522.

Z ZPAPERHANGING. Reasonable H J 1

Woodworm. 2190 Myrtle. Ph-- 0U.

Paper hangg, Jerry Johnaor Ph. 242
EXPERT Workmanship Phone 4323

Plastering
PLASTERING work. Phone

Plumbing
; JUDSON'S. 27 N. ComL Ph. 4141.

SEE YOUR PLUMBER FIRST
for better otumbinc supplies and
skilled mechanics John Fisher, ph 201 I

. I

BOWIN BK09. rramDini ins onr
tag U3 n i r--n

a l skewis ft cu piambtng
Heating 17 court m

Radio Service
RICHARDSON V BOESCH - AH

makes Also car radio Tubes Phone
4038 Valley Motor Bldg.

WILL'S Music Store Ph 495.

Roofing

For free Est. call Frank R. Williams
Roofing Co. Ph. X7DZ.

Saw Filing
874 V Capitol. F. JL Roach

Sheet Metal Work
JUDSON'S. 27 N. ComX Ph. 4141.

Sand and Gravel
SAND 8c GRAVEL CONCRETE MIX.

AU kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
River Silt. Clean, sharp Mason sand
Crushed Rock

COMMERCIAL SAND St GRAVEL CO
Phone or

SAND. eraveL crushed rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and Gravel Ph 8561

Septic Tanks Cleaned
Kennitb Hamel. 1143 th St.. W. Salem.
Ph. 7404. Guaranteed service.

(7500 3 bdrm. English type home.
wd fir. V. blinds, auto fir furnace.

Jtility rm. only

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
4) S ConVl St. Ph. 4590 Eve 9538

(7500. N. English type. 3 bdrm home.
Z.r ' utilitvViheat, hot heater, rm.

Olson' & Reeve, Realtors
45 S Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve 9536

" nice
RDRM home North 13th St.. Base- - I

ment. furnace Immediate possession. en
fiee MR GOODWIN with

avtkins a9. noberts, inc.
REALTOR!! I

Phone 41 OS After 6 8713

Home North!
( t nn Eroidwirl ! . ,

tr.M.311 new Hrfwond floors. UUl- - I

fty Rm. Good Garage. (Floor In over
bead for etra rooms t.

$7800
. In UJ!

Term can be arrangea. see mr. ovyu. c
Rich L. Reimann. Realtor
Ml 8. High Ph. 3722. eve.

Wert Salem
"Lt'tle Giant of Industry"

rxru'RiVE 2S
. - ,. . , . IMwitie z n.

Z.U, ' rnTc.''nomr.iT. low S

price
EXrLITSrVE (9508

A fine spacious home. Large L. R.
with f'rrolace. D. K . k lumen, naru- -

nad floors, nice complete mpt. up
stairs with fireplace, bath. Wired for
range. Cloa rn.

(3850
8 vr old cottage, good construction.

A little paint make this a nice home A

Wht alem ItealtV Co.
12X1 EDGEWATER ST
III rifUlJ IMH1C i)IU7

GOOD 3 bdrm. home Large liv. rm
ica fireclace. music rm. or den down
tr . auto gas heat, 2 car
sr (1500 for quick sale. See MR

IfUUUMI.'V n
TlawlviriR & RoliertB. InC.

. BLflLiuni ....mone 4HW Aiver o ohj
VIEW HOME

This is a nice 3 bed rm home, com- -
ktnaf livine rm and dmln ' rm.
kitchen, bath, finished basement with

.nrf fnnlirr. furnace. About one
ere. Call 'Bcotty." I

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
425 S 12th MJJZ?

OWNER 3 bedrm home. furn. or
nfum Walking distance city center.

full bsm t . fuinater near grocery store.
arhool and buc i 435 Kearney st. 1st
street So of Mission, between Liberty
and S High.

(0500. 3 bdrm furnished home Fire
place, basement, furnace, elect,
beater. Close In South.
OUon & Reeve. Realtors
43 S t om l St. Ph. 4590 Eve 9538

" EXGXfwocrn dlsthict
(10.500 Very nioa home. 2 -- bdrm. L

rm with fjaeplaoa. D rm. ,hwd firs
throtigtutut full tinaiimant. with rumpus
room autsv ell turnaoe with fan.

OImb 2 Iierve. Realtors
M5 S Cosnl tH. Ph. 480 Ere 938

(73"0 f bed room home in good te?l- -
drntial dist. South. Oil heat Elect wa
ter healer Wired for range. Venetian
Minds ar garage. Call Stanley
Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors

pvunr , acre close in North with
modern, 2 b r home. Hardwood floors.
finer Beautiful vard ; with orna
mental tr. Fruit tree. City mail
and bus at door. Ite built Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with

State Fmanre Co. Hcaltors
153 . High St. Ph. 4121

(11 008. 4 Mrm Jttocn SMarth In good
location, lssssa. pam.. large ktviag room

nd dmanc na, owutike plismainag. ilwd I

firs, tnmpaww. V BimaM water
Call

Maddy

MS . Coaa ML Ph. 4988) Bee

Ttriaansa and TTomt
- 1

machine 8c blacksmith Shop SB- 1

bedr.. LK . DR. K . bath, large
re room, good location Lot of I

tMMneM. good income soaae. mone
TCmer AwunflFon.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

331 North High Street

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. - tne.

San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives .

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Ine.
Chicago New York. Detroit,

Boston. Atlanta

Member
. Pacific Coast Division
liuresn of Advertising

Eatswd at the Putofftre t Catem.
Orrvon a Second Clam MaOmr Pub-lifh- ed

tiery morniim Except Ifenday.
Bneee efftee Hi aoc Ummfr
cial

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Malt SubssxrtsrttoB Ranee rn' Advance:

Within Oregon. Dally and Sunday. Mo
o. rents. mo S3 00; 1 year, t 00.

Clsewhere. 60. cenU per mo or $7.20
tor 1 year tn advance Per copy S cent

By City Carrier, 75 cents a month
9.00 a year In advance In Marion and

adjacent counties.

If these do not meet your require- -
mcnts. tell u what you want. We
probably have It.

NELSON & NELSON 149

I Nelson Theo G. Nelson
REALTORS ,

300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 405 State St
Ph 4419 - Eves or 8280

.
T.TTSAVE real estate commission.

from owner. Suburban. ' acre with I

B R, modern hou&e 8c garage. Unf
upstairs Elect W. heater. Wired for
range. Close to school Ac bus. Nice .

Crawford. h", ittlJ ,y,"IJ..ld 250

BY OWNER
Leaving city. rm. mod. house, fire

place, new oil furnace, elec. water
heater. Lot 50x119. Close to Khool.
(9750. I860 S. High.

inBY OWNER: Immediate possession.
Modern m home, corner

full basement, furnace. Hard-
wood floors, gas water henter, fire-
place, garage. 783 N. 17lh St.

EAST
home, living room, dining

room, kitchen, bath, utility room, dou-
ble garage, extra large lot with fruit,
berries and garden spot. Priced to sell

(6000. Call Snotty Hooker

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor in
S. 12th St. Phone 5081

Sewing Services 2
Ac

SINGER Sewing machine offer aerv it
ices on Duium noies. neiui, nurun m i

jnitwiii. it. a 1S riiuHC tfv I

Sewing Machine Repairing
Singer Sewing Machine Co. .

Call for and delivery service Guar-
anteed repairs. Phone 3512.

Verne's Repair Service Ph 1028

Septic Tanks-Cesspo-ols

CLEANED FREE INSPECTION Gene
mivm. lav wiuunu ave rn. ii

Shoe Repairing r
3

Why not sole your shoe with pre
war leather. I to day service. Short I1"'phoe 3

Surveying
David r. Bates. Land Surveyor. Ph.

9880. Res. 477 Court St.

Tree Surgery
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